
Vendors we Love to work with! 

 

Photographers 

• Carmen Alverez Photography  http://www.carmenalvarezphoto.com 

• Jude Mooney http://judemooney.com/ 

• Russel Edward https://www.russlevi.com/  

• Kreate Photography https://www.kreatephotography.com/ 

• Tibidabo Photography (Bob Stender) www.TibidaboPhotography.com 

 

Cakes & Sweets 

• Fleur de Lisa Fleur de Lisa Wedding Cakes (fleurdelisacakes.com) 

• Noble Folk https://www.thenoblefolk.com/ 

• Scandia Bakery Scandia Bakery | Sonoma, Ca | Home 

 

Flowers & Pretty Things 

• Erika Anderson Designs http://erikaandersondesigns.com/ 

• Karen Baba plan decor, flowers, wine country flowers, wedding flowers, floral 

• Tesoro Flowers  http://www.tesoroflowers.com/ 

 

Rentals 

• Bright Rentals https://bright.com/ 

• La Tavola Linens https://bbjlatavola.com/ 

 

Event Design 

• Rion Designs http://www.riondesigns.com/ 

• Kathleen Deery Design https://www.kathleendeerydesign.com/ 

 

Planning & Coordination 

• A Savvy Event http://asavvyevent.com/ 

• Courtney Cargile http://courtneycargile.com/ 

• Rebecca Johnson www.kristiamoroso.com 

• Cinthy Walsh http://www.atouchofgrace.biz/ 

• Lura Albee https://www.extraordinaryweddingsandevents.com/ 

• Boheme Events https://www.boheme-events.com/ 

 

Vows - Officiate 

• Paedar Dalton yourceremonymaters.com 

• Dr. Judith Caldwell http://www.brilliantceremonies.com/ 

 

Music 

• Leo at Techtonic Events http://www.techtonicevents.com/ (DJ, Photo booths, Lighting, Karaoke) 

• Brian Bergeron  http://www.ivyhillentertainment.com/ 

• Angela https://www.winecountryentertainment.com/ 

 

Hair & Makeup 

• Natale Verdone Hair & Makeup www.nataleverdonebeauty.com 

• Top Shelf Grooming (for men) https://www.topshelfgrooming.com/ 

• Peace N Beauty Salon (for woman) https://www.peacenbeauty.com/ 
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